

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15552-15579/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 05/04/2013 in CWP No.1723/2013, CWP No.2013/2013,CWP No.2289/2013,CWP No.2361/2013,CWP No.2412/2013, CWP No.2419/2013,CWP No.2577/2013,CWP No.2578/2013,CWP No.2643/2013, CWP No.2674/2013,CWP No.2827/2013,CWP No.2856/2013,CWP No.3002/2013, CWP No.3014/2013,CWP No.3015/2013,CWP No.3028/2013,CWP No.3029/2013, CWP No.3234/2013,CWP No.3235/2013,CWP No.3240/2013,CWP No.3242/2013, CWP No.3243/2013,CWP No.3252/2013,CWP No.3253/2013,CWP No.3254/2013, CWP No.3276/2013,CWP No.3317/2013 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

STATE OF RAJASTHAN &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PANKAJ KUMAR KAKRA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for vacating stay,exemption from filing O.T., directions, vacating stay,impleadment and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/06/2013 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Pragati Neekhara,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Aishwarya Bhati,Adv.

Mr. Manoj K.Mishra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 13.06.2013.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(SNEH BALA MEHRA)  
COURT MASTER